
Component Identification 

1.704-462 Airaid Premium Filter  1 
2.AIR-KIT132 Intake Tube 1 
3.AIR-KIT132CAB Cold Air Box 1 
4.AIR-KIT132LID Airbox Lid  1 
5.AIR-KIT1121MAFADA Filter Adapter 1 
6.AIR-KITHUMPHS33 Double Hump Hose  1 
7.AIR-KITRDCR22 Silicone Reducer 1 
8.AIR-KIT132G Airbox Lid Gasket 1 
9.AIR-KIT132BC Air Scoop Bracket 1 
10.08275 1/4” Flat Washer 13 
11.AIR-KIT20BHC3060 6mm x 1.0-20 Bolt 2 
12.AIR-KIT15BHC3038 8-32 x 3/8”Button Head Bolt 2 
13.AIR-KIT15FW3016 #8 Washer 2 
14.AIR-KIT8CNKEPZ #8 Kep nut 2 
15.AIR-KIT25CNNES 1/4” Nylock Nut 4 
16.AIR-KIT25C62HCSS 1/4-20 x 5/8” Hex Bolt 4 
17.AIR-KIT15DHC3050 1/4-20 x 1/2” Button Head Bolt 7 
18.AIR-KITWASH02 #8 Fender Washer 1 
19.AIR-KIT15BHC3050 #8-32 x 1/2 Button Head Bolt 1 
20.08163 3/8-16 Well Nut 3 
21.AIR-KITBHC3150 3/8-16 x 1 1/2” Button Head Bolt 3 
22.AIR-KITGRMT21-1  Engine Cover Grommet 2 
23.AIR-KITFITTING30  3/8 NPT x 5/8 Barbed Fitting 1 
24.07299 1/2” Clamp 2 
25.08601 #48 Hose Clamp 1 
26.AIR-KITHS64 #64 Hose Clamp 1 
27.AIR-KITHS72 #72 Hose Clamp 2 
28.AIR-KITSNP19M4 #19 Speed Clamp 2 




